

¢
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 275 OF 2012

TELECOM WATCHDOG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this case on 27.09.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master